G.N. 1528

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

the undermentioned companies:—

70272647
67905037
34631770

73870941
37106669
68360953
74913635
71499381
72549981
69748815
70726808
70957124
74102787
72582842
69320025
4477328
70434756
50548898
67176648
66989521
73761015
68603381
68733845
73518547
70494013

8 Production Limited

AMANULLAH GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

AMERICA KANGAROO (HK) DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

APSCOO GROUP LIMITED

ASIA GROWTH CAPITAL ADVISORS (HK) LIMITED
AT&T International Limited

AUREATE LIMITED

Abba IOT Solutions Co., Limited

Accu Prototyping (HK) Co., Limited

Alpha International Consulting Limited

Amaze Innovations Co., Limited

Asia Financial Technology Company Limited

Atticus Properties Limited

BAIQIANG JINPAT ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES LIMITED
BCBG SHOP LIMITED

BEAUTY-B SUPER BLEND ESSENTIAL OIL LIMITED
BENBOW INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

BEST WISDOM LIMITED

BETTERMAG TECH GROUP CO., LIMITED

BIG SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
BLACK LUCK INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
BMB HOLDINGS LIMITED

BO DA TONG TRADING LIMITED

BOYE TRADE LIMITED

BRAVO J LIMITED
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73544461
65589831
71506663
67766003
71601233
74792605
59645794
68691394
71559218
74545442
63883431

16636263
C0291957
72605822

68910308
52437035
71663518
52644351
19048675

74545612
37646336
73430886
68655964
72539988
69360530
73687578
73538496
38905898
72112762
68828412
09653363
71691565

BRIGHT OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY TRADING LIMITED

Baralga Limited

Blue Whale Group Limited

Brilliano Limited

CANNY LIMITED

CETINOL INDUSTRY LIMITED

CHAMPION SINO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHARM NICE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHENGBANG (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHENYUE STORAGE (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED

CHINESE INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED FINANCIAL ANALYST
ASSOCTATION LIMITED -THE-

CHUEN CHEONG COMPANY LIMITED
CITIZEN REPROGRAPHIC LIMITED

CNBRIDGESHIPPING INTERNATIONAL FORWARDER CO.,
LIMITED

CNTOPTECH CO., LIMITED

COLORFUL INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
CONFIL SYSTEM (HK) LIMITED

COTHANES INDUSTRY LIMITED

CREATIVE RESOURCES ADVERTISING CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED

CUIYING CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CapitaRetail China Developments D5 (HK) Limited
Castle Knight Company Limited

ChiKong Racine Limited

China Truck Export Co., Limited

China and Hong Kong Talents and Immigrants Association Limited
Chipstor Electonics Limited

Cirrima Technology Limited

Co-Mold China Limited

Cosmos Beauty Limited

Cospack Industrial Limited

DACHING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

DALIAN PIPRO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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68987238

19438515
20436952
70924648
32440381
70936538
73578838
70818320
75498622
71187788
73832747
69909871
60911607
59405358
65267641
70043933
73409661
70663606
67146495
38092718
58404628
73189431
69046267
33211513
68535576
75068714
73752393
74118613

68154188
73944710
68592710
71098387

DEUWE TOOLS (GERMANY) INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

DRAGON ENTERPRISES (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
EAST FOCUS GEOTECHNICAL LIMITED

ELITE CHARM LIMITED

ESSENCE CREATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EYELED LIGHTING LIMITED

Eastbird. Co., Limited

Excellent Global Secretarial Limited

FIDELITY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED
FLIGHT FUTURE TRADING CO., LIMITED

FRUI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

FULL FIELD ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FULLE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FULLJET SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
FUNTASIA TRADING CO., LIMITED

FUTO SHARE CO., LIMITED

Fiona Paton Design Limited

GAO DE JIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GENERATION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GLORY SUNTEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN CROWN INFINITY LIMITED

GOLDEN GEE LIMITED

GOOD ACCESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GOOD CHOICE LIMITED

GRAND CREATION INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
GUANG MEI TRADE LIMITED

GURU SAGE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Galaxy Cloud (China) Digital Technology Group CO., LIMITED

Glory Eternal Limited

HGDAYO LIMITED

HK FUDE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK JILITONG LIMITED

(R T AL ED BRI AR
A

RALE AT
SV
HEIRAT]

Bl SRR A E]
FERIERARAT

HEFMERBARAT
BRI EATRAE]
e s EH A ARAT
EEERHE S ARAE
SHMEATRAF
ERRHAIRAE
R ATR A

ERERE S ARAE

EEEEATRAE

WA B AR A
BRI TAIRAE
EEEEATRA T
BEEEARAT
ERAIRAE
AR EAIRAE
FEEHEGARAT

ST P BB R A
A

RETGZHHAZERAT
T EREEARAE
BT FIEARAE



74965137
71371864
70166361

74883210
70328399
64132283

70383494
72122838
62314192
13973642
64765232
69043748
51924596
64506197
58966050
73916797
67183978
70009686
72969765
73449346

65726172
67993901
74972653
74973316
75481960
66271607
74411099
63833444
71934626
68400494
75600215
73411674

HK JIMMY DTECH CO., LIMITED
HK Jietong Packing Products Co., Limited

HK JiuSi International Education Group Limited

HK MONGKONG TRADE LIMITED
HK NAAISI TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK SIJTA GODDESS (INT'L) BEAUTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK TONGXI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK XTAOVV SMART TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONEST MARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONEYWELL FIRE SOLUTIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HONG KONG GOLDEN MRSHALL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG ONEPLUSONE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG REAKY GLASSES OPTICAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ZXHF TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DONGYA ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KUKE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YINGIIAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HUGE VIEW CORPORATION LIMITED

HYPERYON LIMITED

Hk Hanhai Kunpeng International Trade Limited

Hk WS Forniture Industrial Co., Limited

Hoi Van Logistics Limited

Hong Kong Faduo Jewelry Co., Limited

Hong Kong Fugi Jewelry Co., Limited

Hong Kong HIThought Network Technology Limited
Hong Kong Hengsai Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Kasaka International Trading Limited
Hong Kong Popking International Holdings Limited
HongKong Anlai Technology Limited

Hongkong Baby 1 Plus 1 Children Photography Kingdom Limited
Hover Stone Limited

Hungry Bird (F&B) Marketing Service Limited
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67219789
71531167
69236381

53669235
62650227
32071281

70238976
58232891
71091288
68293908
73863297
73534264
71889205
68564456
69598785
19015385
53732121
30342999
61046918
68078322
21810284
58048197
69101712
21433997
70070065
71380188
71139905
72601608
73471486
53183845
66752916
71556765

Hzkd Intelligent Technology Co., Limited
THOME HK CO., LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL ZHONGDAO ZEN DANCE CULTURE
COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

ISSEY MIYAKE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
ITALY FUDANER INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
ITALY YITI (INT'L) DRESS LIMITED

IWill Tech Limited

JERO INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
JIADI CO., LIMITED

ISF TRADE CO., LIMITED

JUXIN PAPER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Jia En (HK) Semiconductor Limited

Joy of Sip Limited

Jujia Technology Co., Limited

KAD ART LIMITED

KANON LIMITED

KINGRAND ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
KUST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Kang Kai Co., Limited

Keuken Trading Limited

LEDHORS GROUP LIMITED
LINES&LANES HK LIMITED

LONG TOP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LOYAL STATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Labour Guru Limited

Leap Corporation Limited

Licai Printing Technology Co., Limited

Luen Trading Co., Limited

Lung Wan Electronics Trading Limited
MARIO MCE LIMITED

MEANYOUNG SURVEYORS CO., LIMITED

MICROPATTERN TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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34694598
39207774
58231390
62951936
1758729
75015397
73937058
71678236
67233331
73436604
69541500
68379073
67799644
62792647
68556316
65932507
59547304
70093857
61141994
63045095
72315421
73896367
20172174
64176271
13127572
60748515
73612886
70905397
66193506
67869841
73846320
68767270

71601877

MILA DRAGON-VIEW COMPANY LIMITED
MILLION MIND INVESTMENT LIMITED
MINGTANG TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
MODIKA LIMITED

MOUNTAI OCEAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
MSHENG HK GROUP LIMITED

MUI Research Centre Limited

Maston International Co., Limited

Matterhorn Ventures Limited

Meituo International Co., Limited

Microsky Co., Limited

Mori Precision Composites Limited

Munro (Hong Kong) Holdings Limited

NEW IMPRESSION LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED
NEW PILOT TRADING CO., LIMITED

NEXT BEST LIMITED

New Frontier Fashion Limited

ONE CHANCE SNOOKER LIMITED

OWNBAG INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
Organic Creative Art Lab Limited

PEERIE TEA LIMITED

PERFECT OCEAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PHOENIX CAPITAL ASIA LIMITED

PLENTY CREATION LIMITED

POLY TARGET INVESTMENT LIMITED
POWER SKY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
POWERSTAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

PRIME PRACTICE CHINA SERVICES LIMITED
PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Paterson Technology (HK) Limited

Pitch Group Limited

Primeval Chaos Tai Chi International Group Co., Limited

QIANL TRADE LIMITED
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70984036
72559308
74026442
71205378
70818891

59243443
74603767
67701584
62132401
66586656
67387146
64815108
67631206
74321171
63113533
71546039
72213582
60915520
61017232
35744198
71553238

67286813
21789677
73404776
74464589
61012038
58367397
66756601
51676571
63853848
51854755
38208541

QIANYI HK TRADING LIMITED

QIN YI NONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Quince Solutions Limited

RAINBOW INNOVATIONZ LIMITED

RICHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING AND INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

ROCKY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
ROM LIMITED

RONGZHENGXIN TRADE LIMITED

RedKin International Limited

Redwood City Investment Limited

Reese International Limited

SAMAY (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED

SAN WEN TRADE CO., LIMITED

SHARERAY CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN CITY JIN JIA YANG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN GUANII TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHINERAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SING DAPAT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SMART SKY LIMITED

SMILEMON LIMITED

SNTLL Opto Semiconductors (Asia) Limited

SPP Lab Limited

STABLE CAPITAL LIMITED

STAR GLORY SHIPPING LINE LIMITED
STUDIO TILT LIMITED

STZONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNFACE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SUNJUICE I INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNNOVA INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SUNNY ELECTRONICS LIMITED

SUNNY ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS LIMITED
SUNNY TECH ENTERPRISE LIMITED
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34722018
70607474
62803800
68724830
69830361
70465947
62531738
73555672
72473607
64964874
71586057
39042421
32204892
39915410
30962468
71564562
69346378
73483928
70634831
73453327
53769944
65165516
73568411
63924928
35746904
50103783
72716807
69071143
70332778
68769175
68800997
68769612
68801406

SUNSH INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SUPERIOR LOGIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SURPRISE LIMITED

Semicon Light (China) Company Limited
ShenZhen Yuncheng Science And Technology Limited
Shenzhen Mengzhi Technology Co., Limited
Shun Wah Trading (HK) Limited

Sinoelix Biotech Co., Limited

Skybluewood Industry And Trading Co., Limited
Social Squared Consulting Limited

TC.YOD LIMITED

TOPCB CIRCUIT GROUP LIMITED
TOPWIDE TRADING LIMITED

TRIUMPH LINK ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TYPICAL PRODUCT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
TYU LIMITED

Tayon Holding Company Limited

Topollar Co., Limited

Tradiqo Limited

UPWARD MILES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Vector Foiltec East, Hong Kong Limited

Vortex Worldwide Limited

WEIHAI GREAT SUP CO., LIMITED

WELL BIG LIMITED

WIN CROWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WISESPOT (CHINA) LIMITED

WUHAN AGY MACHINERY EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
Wallen Power Technology Co., Limited

Wefund Asia Limited

XTANGHUICHENG CO., LIMITED
XIANGXINHONG CO., LIMITED

XINFUTAI CO., LIMITED

XINGRENGUI CO., LIMITED

FHENEEE S ARAE
EFHEEAIRAE

Y EWFHAIRAE
FYHEZ A IRAE
BERHEBAMRANT
PHEEYRHATR AT

HEAHIRAE]
BlESEAIRAF
HEEREHIFARAH

TAEFERATRAE]

B SR EBEs A IR A E]

R AIRAE]
WP ED AR AE]

IS ERRE AR AT
HERERHY AR AH
BSTEMAIRAE
TEEA TR A E]
HEIATRAE
REFAIRAT

B IATRAE]



68801032
68769044
67390090
72718875
71306237
68768315
68801171
68768535
70219112
73265239
68801537
68801325
16906757
37626429
75057854
32635366
68786686
73970448
69107001
75800332
68800840
51553931
72589365
68039871
75105419
58115566
74361474

22 March 2024

XINRUNFA CO., LIMITED

XINYUENSHUN CO., LIMITED

XTD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

XUE QIN GLOBAL LIMITED

Xunhui Electronic HK Limited

YILEXIANG CO., LIMITED

YINGJINSHUN CO., LIMITED

YINGXINTUNG CO., LIMITED

YISHION TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
YIWU CITY DEFA TRADE CO., LIMITED
YONGCAITONG CO., LIMITED

YONGHUIFU CO., LIMITED

YOTOL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YUDA FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

YUEGUAN CNC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
YUSING ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
YUXINXIANG CO., LIMITED

Yoga Plus HK Limited

Yuanheng Electronics International Limited

Yue Da Network Limited

ZHENGKAIXING CO., LIMITED

ZHOUDAO INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
ZMglobal Co., Limited

ZaiCheng HK Limited

Zhishenhe Electronics International Co., Limited
Zhong Yang Management Limited

bin lee trading Limited
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Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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